
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00159, McDermott

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-20  0.082 Miles West  of McDermott Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 11,325

 12,330
 8,811

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 5,654

 6,181
 4,336

 5,671

 6,149
 4,475

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 12,716 9,033

W DIR - - - - - 6,272 4,539

E DIR - - - - - 6,444 4,494

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

7,178 8,428 11,914 12,782 12,732 12,993 11,702

3,645 4,345 5,986 6,429 6,320 6,518 5,838

3,533 4,083 5,928 6,353 6,412 6,475 5,864

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

8,282 12,295 12,490 12,861 12,906 13,045 10,068

4,245 6,077 6,178 6,420 6,521 6,361 5,090

4,037 6,218 6,312 6,441 6,385 6,684 4,978

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

7,804 12,167 12,447 12,820 12,664 12,293 9,596

4,047 6,052 6,201 6,495 6,334 6,032 4,856

3,757 6,115 6,246 6,325 6,330 6,261 4,740

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

7,710 11,984 12,273 12,450 12,730 12,275 9,101

4,035 5,984 6,136 6,177 6,322 6,081 4,577

3,675 6,000 6,137 6,273 6,408 6,194 4,524

31 - - - - - -

7,639 - - - - - -

3,882 - - - - - -

3,757 - - - - - -

MADW 7,723 11,219 12,281 12,728 12,758 12,664 9,900

STDEV 395 1,865 262 188 104 369 1,091

DAYFAC 1.47 1.01 0.92 0.89 0.89 0.89 1.14
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